TOTAL

SHEET

TRAFFIC DATA

FOSTER AVENUE
2006 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

MILWAUKEE AVENUE
2006 ADT ‘
POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

AINSLIE STREET

1997 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

MONTROSE AVENUE
2006 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90/94 (KENNEDY)
2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

10100
30 MPH

244900
55 MPH
18900
30 MPH
269700
55 MPH
5009
30 MPH
269700
55 MPH
17600
30 MPH

314500
55 MPH

ROUTE

SECTION

COUNTY

SHEETS

NUMBER

VARIOUS
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CONTRACT NO. 60N04

LOCATION 7: SN 016-1100
FOSTER AVE over I-90
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JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP

LOCATION 8: SN 016-1107
MILWAUKEE AVE over I-90

LOCATION 9: SN 016-1105
AINSLIE ST over 1-90

LOCATION 10: SN 016-0852
MONTROSE AVE over 1-90/94

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION MAP
LOCATIONS 7 -10




